50 |  VEGAS LED FLEXI-STRIP
VEGAS IP20 DRIVERS 52
VEGAS IP67 DRIVERS 54
VEGAS DERIVERS COMPATABILITY LISTS 55
VEGAS LED
DRIVERS
| 51 VEGAS LED FLEXI-STRIP
3YRS 220

Length (mm): 216 212 212
Width (mm): 42 46 46
Height (mm): 30 38 38
Weight (kg): 0.53 0.58 0.80
54 |  VEGAS LED FLEXI-STRIP
VEGAS DRIVERS
COMPATABILITY LISTS
SINGLE COLOUR LED FLEXI-STRIP
DIMMABLE 12V, IP20 FOR SINGLE COLOUR 4.8W/M LED FLEXI-STRIP
CODE DESCRIPTION METERS  PER DRIVER
RVA3012DU-PSU VEGAS 30W, 12V, IP20 driver, triac dimmable 1m – 6m
RVA5012DU-PSU VEGAS 50W, 12V, IP20 driver, triac dimmable 7m – 10m
RVA7512DU-PSU VEGAS 75W, 12V, IP20 driver, triac dimmable 11m – 15m
DIMMABLE 24V, IP20 FOR SINGLE COLOUR 9.6W/M LED FLEXI-STRIP
CODE DESCRIPTION METERS  PER DRIVER
RVA3024DU-PSU VEGAS 30W, 24V, IP20 driver, triac dimmable 1m – 3m
RVA5024DU-PSU VEGAS 50W, 24V, IP20 driver, triac dimmable 4m – 5m
RVA7524DU-PSU VEGAS 75W, 24V, IP20 driver, triac dimmable 6m – 7m
NON-DIMMABLE 12V, IP20 FOR SINGLE COLOUR 4.8W/M LED FLEXI-STRIP
CODE DESCRIPTION METERS  PER DRIVER
RVA1512-PSU VEGAS 15W, 12V, IP20 constant voltage driver, non-dimmable 1m – 3m
RVA3012-PSU VEGAS 30W, 12V, IP20 constant voltage driver, non-dimmable 4m – 6m
RVA6012-PSU VEGAS 60W, 12V, IP20 constant voltage driver, non-dimmable 7m – 12m
RVA10012-PSU VEGAS 100W, 12V, IP20 constant voltage driver, non dimmable 13m – 20m
RVA18012-PSU VEGAS 180W, 12V, IP20 constant voltage driver, non dimmable 21m – 37m
NON-DIMMABLE 24V, IP20 FOR SINGLE COLOUR 9.6W/M LED FLEXI-STRIP
CODE DESCRIPTION METERS  PER DRIVER
RVA1524-PSU VEGAS 15W, 24V, IP20 constant voltage driver, non-dimmable 1m
RVA3024-PSU VEGAS 30W, 24V, IP20 constant voltage driver, non-dimmable 2m – 3m
RVA6024-PSU VEGAS 60W, 24V, IP20 constant voltage driver, non-dimmable 4m – 6m
RVA10024-PSU VEGAS 100W, 24V, IP20 constant voltage driver, non dimmable 7m – 10m
RVA15024-PSU VEGAS 180W, 24V, IP20 constant voltage driver, non dimmable 11m – 15m
RVA25024-PSU VEGAS 250W, 24V, IP20 constant voltage driver, non dimmable 16m – 26m
RVA32024-PSU VEGAS 320W, 24V, IP20 constant voltage driver, non dimmable 27m – 33m
NON-DIMMABLE 12V, IP67 FOR SINGLE COLOUR 4.8 W/M LED FLEXI-STRIP
CODE DESCRIPTION METERS  PER DRIVER
RVA6012IP67-PSU VEGAS 60W, 12V, IP67 constant voltage driver, non-dimmable 1m – 12m
RVA10012IP67-PSU VEGAS 100W, 12V, IP67 constant voltage driver, non-dimmable 13m – 20m
RVA20012IP67-PSU VEGAS 200W, 12V, IP67 constant voltage driver, non-dimmable 21m – 41m
NON-DIMMABLE 24V, IP67 FOR SINGLE COLOUR 9.6 W/M LED FLEXI-STRIP
CODE DESCRIPTION METERS  PER DRIVER
RVA6024IP67-PSU VEGAS 6OW, 24V, IP67 constant voltage driver, non-dimmable 1m – 6m
RVA10024IP67-PSU VEGAS 100W, 24V, IP67 constant voltage driver, non-dimmable 7m – 10m
RVA20024IP67-PSU VEGAS 200W, 24V, IP75 constant, voltage driver, non-dimmable 11m – 20m
Note: IP20 drivers can be used together with IP rated boxes if exposed to water.
| 55 VEGAS LED FLEXI-STRIP
VEGAS DRIVER
COMPATABILITY LISTS